PROGRAM

Little Champs

Junior Champs

Future Stars Champs

Tournament Champs

Highschool Champs

High Performance
(Try-out Required)

Youth Tennis
Weekend Classes

M<ZR | TENNIS

GRADE/AGE

3-4yrs.

5-8 yrs.

6+ yrs.

8+ yrs.

10+ yrs.

January

February

March

April

May

ichael-Ann

Russell JCC

TIME DAY
Monday
Tuesday
3:15-4:00 P.M.
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
415 - 5:15 PM Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
5:15 - 6:15 PM Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
qE _ E- Tuesday
4:15 - 5:45 PM Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
5:15 - 6:45 PM
Wednesday
Thursday
515 - 6:45 PM Monday & Wednesday
Tuesday & Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
5:15-7:15 PM
Wednesday
Thursday
Class starts @ 9:00:00 AM Saturday
The duration of the class Sunday
depends on the number of Saturday
participants. Sunday
1 participant Saturday
1/2 an hour Sunday
2 participants Saturday
1 hour Sunday
3 & more participants Saturday
11/2 hours Sunday

MEMBER
$480
$570
$600
$600

$560
$665
$700
$700
$560
$665
$700
$700

$640
$760
$800
$800

$720
$855
$900
$900

$1,800
$1,950

$800

$950
$1,000
$1,000

$120
$120
$160
$160
$200
$200
$120
$120
$160
$160



	web

