

## **SPRING 2024**

PROGRAM	GRADE/AGE	TIME	DAY	MEMBER
Little Champs	3 - 4 yrs.	3:15 - 4:00 P.M.	Monday	\$480
			Tuesday	\$570
			Wednesday	\$600
			Thursday	\$600
Junior Champs	5-8 yrs.	4:15 - 5:15 PM	Monday	\$560
			Tuesday	\$665
			Wednesday	\$700
			Thursday	\$700
		5:15 - 6:15 PM	Monday	\$560
			Tuesday	\$665
			Wednesday	\$700
			Thursday	\$700
Future Stars Champs	   	4:15 - 5:45 PM	Monday	\$640
	6+ yrs.		Tuesday	\$760
	OT YIS.		Wednesday	\$800
			Thursday	\$800
Tournament Champs	8+ yrs.	5:15 - 6:45 PM	Monday	\$720
			Tuesday	\$855
			Wednesday	\$900
			Thursday	\$900
Highschool Champs		5:15 - 6:45 PM	Monday & Wednesday	\$1,800
			Tuesday & Thursday	\$1,950
High Performance (Try-out Required)	10+ yrs.	5:15 -7:15 PM	Monday	\$800
			Tuesday	\$950
			Wednesday	\$1,000
			Thursday	\$1,000
		Class starts @ 9·00·00 ΔM	Saturdav	\$120

Youth Tennis Weekend Classes	January	Class starts @ 9:00:00 AM	Saturday	\$120
		The duration of the class	Sunday	\$120
	February	depends on the number of	Saturday	\$160
		participants.	Sunday	\$160
	March	1 participant	Saturday	\$200
		1/2 an hour	Sunday	\$200
	April	2 participants	Saturday	\$120
		1 hour	Sunday	\$120
	May	3 & more participants	Saturday	\$160
		1 1/2 hours	Sunday	\$160